

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2002 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

HSIDC NOW KNOWN AS HSIIDC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUNDAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

With C.A.Nos.2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008 and 2009/2012

Date: 14/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant granted two weeks time as a last chance for remitting process fee and spare copy of the pleadings for issuance of NLPA.

List the matters on 26.9.2012.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|